To make a donation to the E.A. Library Trust, The Chandler Bullock Tennis Trust or the Princeton Community Trust:

- Write a check and give to the Treasurer at the Princeton Town Hall, or mail to Treasurer c/o Princeton Town Hall, 6 Town Hall Drive, Princeton MA 01541. In the memo line identify which trust you would like your donation to be credited to.
- 2) Make a reoccurring donation Schedule automatic payments from your checking account, debit card or credit card using the online bill pay service at your bank. In the memo line identify which trust you would like your donation to be credited to. Use Treasurer c/o Town of Princeton, 6 Town Hall Drive, Princeton, MA 01541 as the mailing address.
- 3) Use this QR code to make a donation from your bank, debit card or credit card directly to the investment firm.



4) If you would like to make a non-cash donations, such as stock or bond investments, or charitable bequest please contact the Town Treasurer directly at 978-464-2105